
 

 

 

 

Resultatlistor 

 

Delomgång 1 

Delomgång 2 

Delomgång 3 

Jämtland/Härjedalens Schackförbund – DM-Blixt 2016 – Delresultat och slutställning efter tre omgångar/SOA 

DELTAGARE I - 2016-04-19 

Östersund 

II - 2016-04-21 

Hammerdal 

III - 2016-04-26 

Östersund 

SUMMA 

Nr Namn 

 

Rati

ng 

Gru

pp 

J-V-D 

Född år 

Poän

g 

Särs

k. 

 

Place-

ring 

DM- 

poäng 

Poäng 

Särsk. 

Place-

ring 

DM

-

poä

ng 

DM-

poän

g 

Ack 

Poä

ng 

Särs

k. 

 

Place

-ring 

DM-

poäng 

DM-

poän

g 

Ack 

Place-

ring 

1 Adrian Bohman-Karlholm 

Östersunds SS 

1883 

A 

Junior 

1996 

6,0 

27,5 

1 20,0 7,0 

24,0 

1 20,0 40,0 5,5 

26,5 

1-3 

2 

18,33 40,0 1 

J1 

2 Lennart Burman 

Östersunds SS 

1938 

A 

Veteran 

1942 

5,0 

27,5 

4 16,0 5,0 

27,0 

2-3 

2 

17,5 33,5 5,5 

26,5 

1-3 

1 

18,33 35,83 2-3 

2, V1 

3 Sven-Olof Andersson 

Östersunds SS 

1897 

A 

Veteran 

1942 

5,5 

27,0 

2-3 

2 

17,5 4,0 

28,0 

4-9 

4 

13,5 31,0 5,5 

26,0 

1-3 

3 

18,33 35,83 2-3 

3, V2 

4 Bo Wik 

Schack 88, Hammerdal 

1827 

A 

 

1958 

4,0 

21,0 

5-8 

7 

13,5 5,0 

27,0 

2-3 

3 

17,5 31,0 4,0 

27,5 

4-7 

4 

14,5 32,0 4 

5 Henrik Johansson 

Östersunds SS 

1617 

B 

 

1977 

4,0 

26,0 

5-8 

5 

13,5 4,0 

19,0 

4-9 

7 

13,5 27,0 4,0 

24,5 

4-7 

6 

14,5 28,0 5-6 

5, B1 

6 Sune Zackrisson 

Schack 88, Hammerdal 

1565 

B 

Veteran 

1947 

3,0 

22,5 

10-14 

12 

8,0 4,0 

24,0 

4-9 

6 

13,5 21,5 4,0 

21,5 

4-7 

7 

14,5 28,0 5-6 

6, B2 

7 Fredrik Blixt 

Schack 88, Hammerdal 

1726 

A 

 

1980 

5,5 

26,5 

2-3 

3 

17,5 3,0 

28,0 

10-14 

10 

8,0 25,5 - - - 25,5 7-8 

7 

8 Bengt Öberg 

Östersunds SS 

1601 

B 

 

1967 

3,5 

26,5 

9 

 

11,0 3,0 

20,5 

10-14 

13 

8,0 19,0 4,0 

26,0 

4-7 

5 

14,5 25,5 7-8 

8 

9 Kazem Rezaee 

Östersunds SS 

1342 

C 

 

1995 

4,0 

22,5 

5-8 

6 

13,5 3,0 

25,0 

10-14 

11 

8,0 21,5 3,0 

20,5 

10-11 

11 

9,5 23,0 9 

C1 

10 Andreas Olofsson 

Östersunds SS 

1366 

C 

 

1980 

4,0 

20,5 

5-8 

8 

13,5 3,0 

24,0 

10-14 

12 

8,0 21,5 2,5 

21,0 

12 8,0 21,5 10-11 

10, C2 

11 Jonas Wik 

Schack 88, Hammerdal 

1288 

C 

Junior 

1997 

3,0 

25,5 

10-14 

10 

8,0 4,0 

18,5 

4-9 

9 

13,5 21,5 - - - 21,5 10-11 

11, J2 

12 Åke Myrberg 

Östersunds SS 

1687 

B 

Veteran 

1946 

3,0 

22,0 

10-14 

13 

8.0 - - - 8,0 3,5 

21,0 

8-9 

9 

11,5 19,5 12 

13 Rene Schiller 

Schack 88, Hammerdal 

1300 

C 

 

1979 

- - - 2,0 

20,5 

16 4,0 4,0 3,5 

25,5 

8-9 

8 

11,5 15,5 13 

14 Karolina Svensson 

Östersunds SS 

1350 

C 

Junior, 

Dam, 1999 

3,0 

23,5 

10-14 

11 

8,0 - - - 8,0 1,0 

21,5 

13 7,0 15,0 14 

J3,Dam 

15 Stefan Karlsson 

Schack 88, Hammerdal 

1686 

B 

 

1958 

- - - 4,0 

27,0 

4-9 

5 

13,5 13,5 - - - 13,5 15-16 

15 

16 Per-Jonas Wik 

Schack 88, Hammerdal 

1510 

B 

Veteran 

1947 

- - - 4,0 

18,5 

4-9 

8 

13,5 13,5 - - - 13,5 15-16 

16 

17 Leif Eikeseth 

Östersunds SS 

1326 

C 

 

1970 

1,0 

18,5 

17-18 

18 

2,5 1,0 

21,5 

18 2,0 4,5 3,0 

20,5 

10-11 

10 

9,5 12,0 17 

18 Elvin Porter 

Östersunds SS 

1213 

C 

Junior 

2003 

2,0 

18,0 

16 4,0 - - - 4,0 0,0 

20,0 

14 6,0 10,0 18 

19 Bengt Eriksson 

Östersunds SS 

1414 

C 

Veteran 

1938 

3,0 

18,0 

10-14 

14 

8,0 - - - 8,0 - - - 8,0 19-20 

x 

20 Eli Adelhult 

Schack 88, Hammerdal 

1051 

C 

Junior 

2000 

- - - 3,0 

18,0 

10-14 

14 

8,0 8,0 - - - 8,0 19-20 

x 

21 Kenneth Lindström 

Östersunds SS 

1366 

C 

 

1990 

2,5 

20,5 

15 5,0 - - - 5,0 - - - 5,0 21-22 

21 

22 Henrik Millestu 

Schack 88, Hammerdal 

1261 

C 

Junior 

2000 

- - - 2,5 

18,5 

15 5,0 5,0 - - - 5,0 21-22 

22 

23 Ludvig Millestu  

Schack 88, Hammerdal 

1106 

C 

Junior 

2004 

- - - 1,5 

18,5 

17 3,0 3,0 - - - 3,0 23 

24 Bo Andersson 

Östersunds SS 

1331 

C 

Veteran 

1935 

1,0 

18,5 

17-18 

17 

2,5 - - - 2,5 - - - 2,5 24 

http://chess-results.com/tnr215872.aspx?lan=6&art=4&turdet=YES&wi=984
http://chess-results.com/tnr215872.aspx?lan=6&art=4&turdet=YES&wi=984
http://chess-results.com/tnr215873.aspx?lan=6&art=4&turdet=YES&wi=984
http://chess-results.com/tnr215874.aspx?lan=6&art=4&turdet=YES&wi=984

